 HAMDARD UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Hamdard City of Science, Education & Culture
Gazaria, Munshiganj-1510

BUS SCHEDULE

Route: Narayanganj-Signboard-Chittagong Road-Mograpara
05 December 2025

Start Time Station From ~ Station ’i"é‘?*fﬁ;‘»’f |  BusName
08:20 AM | Chashara, Narayanganj University Campus (Doul:?leR%C;cker)
08:35 AM Signboard University Campus (Doul])?’l}:’ll‘)(;cker)

: : BRTC
09:10 AM Mograpara University Campus (Double Decker)
08:50 AM Signboard University Campus Meghna
09:30 AM Mograpara University Campus Meghna
12:15 PV University Campus Chashara, Narayanganj (Doutl?leR’Il‘Dicker)
01:20 PM Signboard University Campus Meghna
04:40 PM University Campus Signboard Meghna
06, 08, 10, 11, 14 December 2025

Start Time Station From Station To  Bus Name
08:20 AM Chashara, Narayanganj University Campus (DouloBls’I];c;cker)
08:35 AM Signboard University Campus (DoubBISII‘)icker)
09:10 AM Mograpara University Campus (DoubBleR’I]‘Dicker)
08:50 AM Signboard University Campus Meghna
09:30 AM Mograpara University Campus Meghna
12:15 PM University Campus Chashara, Narayanganj (Dou‘t])?’llj’II‘Dicker)
01:20 PM Signboard University Campus Meghna
04:15 PM University Campus Signboard Meghna

07, 09, 13, 15 December 2025
Start Time ‘Station From | = StationTo |  Bus Name
08:20 AM | Chashara, Narayanganj University Campus (Dou‘SeR’Il;C;cker)
- s : ; BRTC
08:35 AM Signboard University Campus (Double Decker)
09:10 AM Mograpara University Campus (DouSeRTDCecker)
08:50 AM Signboard University Campus Meghna
09:30 AM Mograpara University Campus Meghna
12:15 PM University Campus Chashara, Narayanganj (DouloBleR’II;(;cker)
01:20 PM Signboard University Campus Meghna
04:15 PM University Campus Signboard Meghna
05:20 PM Signboard University Campus Meghna
08:40 PM University Campus Signboard Meghna

The schedule will be maintained for the said period.

Page 1 of 5




: HAMDARD UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Hamdard City of Science, Education & Culture
Gazaria, Munshiganj-1510

BUS SCHEDULE

Route: Narayanganj-Signboard-Chittagong Road-Mograpara
17 December 2025

Start Time ‘Station From ~ Station To BusName
08:20 AM Chashara, Narayanganj University Campus (DoubBleR’I];)icker)
08:35 AM Signboard University Campus (Dou}ieRTDicker)

: ; BRTC
09:10 AM Mograpara University Campus (Double Decker]
08:50 AM Signboard University Campus Meghna
09:30 AM Mograpara University Campus Meghna
12:15 PM University Campus Chashara, Narayanganj (Dout])als’llz)icker)
01:15 PM Chashara, Narayanganj University Campus (DoulieRTI‘)icker)
01:20 PM Signboard University Campus Meghna
01:30 PM Signboard University Campus (DouSeR’II‘)C;cker)

: ; BRTC
02:05 PM Mograpara University Campus (Double Decker)
04:15 PM University Campus Chashara, Narayanganj (Doul?l?ll‘)icker)
05:20 PM Signboard University Campus Meghna
08:40 PM University Campus Signboard Meghna

12 December 2025

Start Time Station From | StationTo J Bus Name
08:50 AM Signboard University Campus Fuldl
09:25 AM Mograpara University Campus Fuldi
12:15 PM University Campus Signboard Fuldi
01:30 PM Signboard University Campus Fuldi
04:40 PM University Campus Signboard Fuldi

19 December 2025

Start Time Station From ~ Station To ~ Bus Name
08:50 AM Signboard Un1vers1ty Campus Fuldi
09:25 AM Mograpara University Campus Fuldi
12:15 PM University Campus Signboard Fuldi
01:30 PM Signboard University Campus Fuldi
04:15 PM University Campus Signboard Fuldi

The schedule will be maintained for the said period.

0’”"&6\“

ubair-
Registrar (In charg(:,) =
Page Raofi§¢ University Bangia



Route: Tarabo-Demra-Jatrabari-Sonir Akhra
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15 December 2025

HAMDARD UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Hamdard City of Science, Education & Culture
Gazaria, Munshiganj-1510

BUS SCHEDULE

Start Time Station From StationTo | Bus Name
08:00 AM Tarabo University Campus Meghna
08:05 AM Konapara University Campus Meghna
08:30 AM Jatrabari University Campus Meghna
08:35 AM Sonirakhra University Campus Meghna
08:50 AM Signboard University Campus Meghna
09:30 AM Mograpara University Campus Meghna

; . Tarabo-Konabari-
12:15 PM University Campus aitrabar Meghna
17 December 2025

Start Time Station From Station To Bus Name
08:00 AM Tarabo University Campus Meghna
08:05 AM Konapara University Campus Meghna
08:30 AM Jatrabari University Campus Meghna
08:35 AM Sonirakhra University Campus Meghna
08:50 AM Signboard University Campus Meghna
09:30 AM Mograpara University Campus Meghna

s ; : Tarabo-Konabari-
12:15 PM University Campus Jotuihians Meghna
01:10 PM Jatrabari University Campus Meghna
: - ; Tarabo-Konabari-
04:15 PM University Campus Faabi Meghna

Route: Cumilla-Chandina-Gouripur-Daudkandi
05 December 2025

Start Time Station From ~ StationTo | Bus Name
08:00 AM Kandirpar, Cumilla University Campus BRTC
09:00 AM Gouripur University Campus BRTC
09:05 AM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti
12:15 PM University Campus Kandirpar, Cumilla BRTC
01:30 PM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
04:40 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti

The schedule will be maintained for the said period.

oljrr/zs
Md. Zuba'\r-Aref\n
Registrar (T\cgng;;desh
Pageigngsrg Univertly



Gazaria, Munshiganj-1510

BUS SCHEDULE

Hamdard City of Science, Education & Culture

Route: Cumilla-Chandina-Gouripur-Daudkandi
06, 08, 10, 11, 14 December 2025

Start Time Station From |  StationTo | Bus Name |
08:00 AM Kandirpar, Cumilla University Campus BRTC
09:00 AM Gouripur University Campus BRTC
09:05 AM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
09:30 AM Daudkandi University Campus Padma
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti
12:15 PM University Campus Kandirpar, Cumilla BRTC
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Padma
01:30 PM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
04:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti

07, 09, 13, 15 December 2025

Start Time Station From - Station To | Bus Name
08:00 AM Kandirpar, Cumilla University Campus BRIC
09:00 AM Gouripur University Campus BRTC
09:05 AM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
09:30 AM Daudkandi University Campus Padma
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti
12:15 PM University Campus Kandirpar, Cumilla BRTC
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Padma
01:30 PM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
04:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti
05:20 PM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
08:40 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti

17 December 2025

Start Time Station From | StationTo | Bus Name
08:00 AM Kandirpar, Cumilla University Campus BRTC
09:00 AM Gouripur University Campus BRTC
09:05 AM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
09:30 AM Daudkandi University Campus Padma
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur BRTC
12:15 PM University Campus Eliotganj Gomoti
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Padma
01:00 PM Gouripur University Campus BRTC
01:15 PM Eliotganj University Campus Gomoti
01:30 PM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
04:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti

-:04:15 PM University Campus Kandirpar, Cumilla BRTC
05:20 PM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
08:40 PM University Campus Gouripur Gomoti

The schedule will be maintained for the said period.

olfiifis

Page {\‘/\ %fSZ

: efin
pair-Ar
8-. na nhﬂ\'ﬂ‘)



Hamdard City of Science, Education & Culture
Gazaria, Munshiganj-1510

BUS SCHEDULE

Route: Cumilla-Chandina-Gouripur-Daudkandi
12 December 2025

Start Time |  StationFrom |  StationTo | Bus Name
09:30 AM Gouripur University Campus Padma
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Padma
01:30 PM Gouripur University Campus Padma
04:40 PM University Campus Gouripur Padma

19 December 2025

Start Time Station From | StationTo | Bus Name
09:30 AM 'Gouripuyr University Campus Padma
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Padma
01:30 PM Gouripur University Campus Padma
04:15 PM University Campus Gouripur Padma

Route:Homna-Titas-Gouripur-Daudkandi
0s, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15, 17 December 2025

Start Time Station From o StationTo | Bus Name
08:10 AM Homna High School University Campus Gomoti
08:25 AM Titas Upzila University Campus Gomoti
09:05 AM Gouripur University Campus Gomoti
12:15 PM University Campus Gouripur-Titas Upzila- Padma

Homna High School

Route:Meghna Upzila-Kadamtoli-Vaterchar
0s, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15, 17 December 2025

Start Time ~ Station From | Station To Bus Name
08:30 AM Meghna Upzila University Campus Padma
12:15 PM University Campus Meghna Upzila Microbus

Route: Munshiganj-Bandar-Nabiganj-Madanpur
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15, 17 December 2025

Start Time Station From | ‘Station To - | Bus Name
08:00 AM | Shahid Chattar Munshiganj University Cafnpus Fuldi
08:10 AM Muktarpur Bridge University Campus Fuldi
08:20 AM Char Syedpur Golchattar University Campus Fuldi
08:25 AM Bandar Bus Stand University Campus Fuldi
08:30 AM Nabiganj University Campus Fuldi
08:50 AM Madanpur University Campus Fuldi
09:10 AM Mograpara University Campus Fuldi
12:15 PM University Campus Shahid Chattar Fuldi

Munshiganj

The schedule will be maintained for the said period.

Page 5 of




